

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0002 203.02	8,000.000 CY	75.00000	600,000.00	27.00000	216,000.00	50.25000	402,000.00
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL							
0004 203.03	420.000 CY	50.00000	21,000.00	9.50000	3,990.00	27.45000	11,529.00
EMBANKMENT IN PLACE							
0006 203.24000025	7,750.000 TON	25.00000	193,750.00	29.00000	224,750.00	45.20000	350,300.00
SHOULDER BACKUP MATERIAL							
0008 206.0201	150.000 CY	100.00000	15,000.00	36.00000	5,400.00	96.50000	14,475.00
TRENCH AND CULVERT EXCAVATION							
0010 304.12	2,000.000 CY	100.00000	200,000.00	69.00000	138,000.00	76.35000	152,700.00
SUBBASE COURSE, TYPE 2							
0012 402.2502 18	1,870.000 LF	10.00000	18,700.00	8.10000	15,147.00	11.85000	22,159.50
SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN NEW HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAYS USING HOT APPLIED SEALANT							
0014 402.90720118	810.000 TON	430.00000	348,300.00	227.00000	183,870.00	175.00000	141,750.00
WATERPROOFING BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY F2, 70 SERIES COMPACTION							
0016 404.000011	4,320.000 QU	80.00000	345,600.00	80.00000	345,600.00	80.00000	345,600.00
PLANT PRODUCTION QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO ASPHALT ITEMS							

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID Item Description			Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.	
			Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0018	404.000021	2,190.000	80.00000	175,200.00	80.00000	175,200.00	80.00000	175,200.00
PAVEMENT DENSITY QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO ASPHALT ITEMS								
0020	404.000031	985.000	80.00000	78,800.00	80.00000	78,800.00	80.00000	78,800.00
JOINT DENSITY QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO ASPHALT ITEMS								
0022	404.125201	69,530.000	105.00000	7,300,650.00	85.50000	5,944,815.00	84.75000	5,892,667.50
12.5 F2 TOP COURSE ASPHALT, 50 SERIES COMPACTION								
0024	404.127201	2,720.000	150.00000	408,000.00	104.00000	282,880.00	115.00000	312,800.00
12.5 F2 TOP COURSE ASPHALT, 70 SERIES COMPACTION								
0026	404.197901	5,550.000	185.00000	1,026,750.00	123.00000	682,650.00	128.60000	713,730.00
19 F9 BINDER COURSE ASPHALT, 70 SERIES COMPACTION								
0028	404.377901	7,610.000	185.00000	1,407,850.00	103.00000	783,830.00	90.75000	690,607.50
37.5 F9 BASE COURSE ASPHALT, 70 SERIES COMPACTION								
0030	407.0103	2,250.000	4.00000	9,000.00	2.05000	4,612.50	8.35000	18,787.50
STRAIGHT TACK COAT								
0032	407.01040009	45,260.000	4.00000	181,040.00	2.90000	131,254.00	2.45000	110,887.00
NON-TRACKING TACK COAT								

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID Item Description			Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.	
			Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0034	418.7603	142,000.000	0.65000	92,300.00	0.36000	51,120.00	0.50000	71,000.00
ASPHALT PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE								
		LF						
0036	490.15	595,325.000	3.50000	2,083,637.50	0.85000	506,026.25	1.94000	1,154,930.50
PRODUCTION COLD MILL SURFACE PLANING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE								
		SY						
0038	490.30	51,050.000	6.00000	306,300.00	6.00000	306,300.00	7.54000	384,917.00
MISCELLANEOUS COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE								
		SY						
0040	567.97102025	248.000	400.00000	99,200.00	195.00000	48,360.00	290.65000	72,081.20
HOT POURED POLYMER MODIFIED BITUMEN BINDER BRIDGE JOINT								
		LF						
0042	603.9825 25	6.000	1,500.00000	9,000.00	220.00000	1,320.00	97.50000	585.00
EXTENSION CONNECTION TO EXISTING DRAINAGE SYSTEM								
		EACH						
0044	605.1001	50.000	125.00000	6,250.00	165.00000	8,250.00	60.00000	3,000.00
UNDERDRAIN FILTER TYPE 2								
		CY						
0046	605.1502	1,000.000	20.00000	20,000.00	4.50000	4,500.00	5.00000	5,000.00
PERFORATED CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE UNDERDRAIN TUBING, 6 INCH DIAMETER								
		LF						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID Item Description			Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0048	605.21015025	6.000	600.00000	3,600.00	555.00000	3,330.00	484.00000	2,904.00
	PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR 6" LATERAL OUTLET PIPES	EACH						
0050	610.1402	280.000	160.00000	44,800.00	84.00000	23,520.00	149.00000	41,720.00
	TOPSOIL- ROADSIDE	CY						
0052	610.1601	2,520.000	3.00000	7,560.00	2.00000	5,040.00	1.15000	2,898.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT- ROADSIDE	SY						
0054	619.01	(1)	850,000.00000	850,000.00	900,000.00000	900,000.00	670,000.00000	670,000.00
	BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0056	619.04	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	120.00000	720.00	325.00000	1,950.00
	TYPE III CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE	EACH						
0058	619.0901	319,000.000	0.35000	111,650.00	0.29000	92,510.00	0.31000	98,890.00
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS STRIPES (TRAFFIC PAINT)	LF						
0060	619.110513	4.000	12,000.00000	48,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00	21,400.00000	85,600.00
	PORTABLE, VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PVMS) STANDARD SIZE - FULL MATRIX (LED) NO OPT EQUIP SPEC, CELL COMM W NTCIP COMPLIANCE	EACH						
0062	619.24	(1)	330,000.00000	330,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	41,000.00000	41,000.00
	NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS	LS						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID Item Description				Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0064	619.96	25	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
SPEED DISPLAY TRAILER			EACH						
0066	621.05020004		92,400.000	6.00000	554,400.00	1.30000	120,120.00	0.80000	73,920.00
PREPARING GRADE FOR VEGETATION CONTROL STRIP			LF						
0068	627.5014	08	41,810.000	5.00000	209,050.00	2.80000	117,068.00	1.55000	64,805.50
CUTTING PAVEMENT			LF						
0070	633.15		250.000	100.00000	25,000.00	92.00000	23,000.00	115.00000	28,750.00
REMOVAL AND REPAIR OF LOOSE, BROKEN, OR SPALLED PCC PAVEMENT			SY						
0072	635.04030225		295,200.000	0.80000	236,160.00	0.48000	141,696.00	0.50000	147,600.00
RECESS DIAMOND GRINDING FOR INLAID PAVEMENT MARKINGS			LF						
0074	637.12	25	12.000	3,000.00000	36,000.00	2,500.00000	30,000.00	2,800.00000	33,600.00
ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE - TYPE 2			MNTH						
0076	646.0603	25	27.000	80.00000	2,160.00	140.00000	3,780.00	147.00000	3,969.00
INSTALL DELINEATOR OR TENTH MILE MARKER ON POST			EACH						
0078	646.50	25	9.000	75.00000	675.00	20.00000	180.00	10.00000	90.00
REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DELINEATORS AND MARKERS			EACH						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0080	649.01	263,000.000	0.65000	170,950.00	0.15000	39,450.00	0.50000	131,500.00
	MILLED-IN AUDIBLE ROADWAY DELINEATORS (MIARDS)	LF						
0082	653.1010	3,872.000	80.00000	309,760.00	80.00000	309,760.00	80.00000	309,760.00
	PAVEMENT RIDE QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO HMA LEVEL 1	QU						
0084	685.1106 25	12,205.000	0.80000	9,764.00	0.65000	7,933.25	0.68000	8,299.40
	WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES 6" x 20 MILS	LF						
0086	685.1206 25	2,055.000	0.80000	1,644.00	0.75000	1,541.25	0.79000	1,623.45
	YELLOW EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES 6" x 20 mil	LF						
0088	685.1707 25	164,000.000	1.00000	164,000.00	0.55000	90,200.00	0.60000	98,400.00
	WHITE HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20 mil	LF						
0090	685.1708 25	131,200.000	1.00000	131,200.00	0.55000	72,160.00	0.60000	78,720.00
	YELLOW HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20 mil	LF						
0092	697.0203 25	930,000.000	1.00000	930,000.00	1.00000	930,000.00	1.00000	930,000.00
	FIELD CHANGE ORDER (THRUWAY)	DC						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Engineer's Estimate		(1) HEIDELBERG MATERIALS NORTHEAST - NY LLC		(2) COBLESKILL STONE PRODUCTS INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0094	698.04	142,000.000	1.00000	142,000.00	1.00000	142,000.00	1.00000	142,000.00
ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT		DC						
0096	698.05	58,000.000	1.00000	58,000.00	1.00000	58,000.00	1.00000	58,000.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT		DC						
0098	699.04 25	(1)	769,899.50000	769,899.50	450,000.00000	450,000.00	79,500.00000	79,500.00
MOBILIZATION		LS						
Section Totals:		\$20,100,000.00		\$13,749,683.25		\$14,273,006.05		
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:		\$20,100,000.00		\$13,749,683.25		\$14,273,006.05		
Contract Item Totals		\$20,100,000.00		\$13,749,683.25		\$14,273,006.05		
Contract Time Totals		\$0.00						
Contract Grand Totals		\$20,100,000.00		\$13,749,683.25		14,273,006.05		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0002	203.02	8,000.000	45.50000	364,000.00	96.00000	768,000.00		
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL		CY						
0004	203.03	420.000	7.95000	3,339.00	10.00000	4,200.00		
EMBANKMENT IN PLACE		CY						
0006	203.24000025	7,750.000	26.50000	205,375.00	48.00000	372,000.00		
SHOULDER BACKUP MATERIAL		TON						
0008	206.0201	150.000	0.89000	133.50	46.99000	7,048.50		
TRENCH AND CULVERT EXCAVATION		CY						
0010	304.12	2,000.000	62.00000	124,000.00	95.00000	190,000.00		
SUBBASE COURSE, TYPE 2		CY						
0012	402.2502 18	1,870.000	8.75000	16,362.50	8.05000	15,053.50		
SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN NEW HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAYS USING HOT APPLIED SEALANT		LF						
0014	402.90720118	810.000	550.00000	445,500.00	540.00000	437,400.00		
WATERPROOFING BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY F2, 70 SERIES COMPACTION		TON						
0016	404.000011	4,320.000	80.00000	345,600.00	80.00000	345,600.00		
PLANT PRODUCTION QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO ASPHALT ITEMS		QU						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0018	404.000021	2,190.000	80.00000	175,200.00	80.00000	175,200.00		
PAVEMENT DENSITY QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO ASPHALT ITEMS		QU						
0020	404.000031	985.000	80.00000	78,800.00	80.00000	78,800.00		
JOINT DENSITY QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO ASPHALT ITEMS		QU						
0022	404.125201	69,530.000	97.50000	6,779,175.00	128.00000	8,899,840.00		
12.5 F2 TOP COURSE ASPHALT, 50 SERIES COMPACTION		TON						
0024	404.127201	2,720.000	135.00000	367,200.00	166.00000	451,520.00		
12.5 F2 TOP COURSE ASPHALT, 70 SERIES COMPACTION		TON						
0026	404.197901	5,550.000	160.00000	888,000.00	171.00000	949,050.00		
19 F9 BINDER COURSE ASPHALT, 70 SERIES COMPACTION		TON						
0028	404.377901	7,610.000	115.00000	875,150.00	190.24000	1,447,726.40		
37.5 F9 BASE COURSE ASPHALT, 70 SERIES COMPACTION		TON						
0030	407.0103	2,250.000	3.45000	7,762.50	2.52000	5,670.00		
STRAIGHT TACK COAT		GAL						
0032	407.01040009	45,260.000	4.10000	185,566.00	3.08000	139,400.80		
NON-TRACKING TACK COAT		GAL						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
SECTION: 0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0034 418.7603	142,000.000		0.73000	103,660.00	0.95000	134,900.00	
ASPHALT PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE							
0036 490.15	595,325.000		2.00000	1,190,650.00	4.10000	2,440,832.50	
PRODUCTION COLD MILL SURFACE PLANING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE							
0038 490.30	51,050.000		7.30000	372,665.00	14.00000	714,700.00	
MISCELLANEOUS COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE							
0040 567.97102025	248.000		390.00000	96,720.00	360.00000	89,280.00	
HOT POURED POLYMER MODIFIED BITUMEN BINDER BRIDGE JOINT							
0042 603.9825 25	6.000		550.00000	3,300.00	835.00000	5,010.00	
EXTENSION CONNECTION TO EXISTING DRAINAGE SYSTEM							
0044 605.1001	50.000		42.00000	2,100.00	112.45000	5,622.50	
UNDERDRAIN FILTER TYPE 2							
0046 605.1502	1,000.000		6.45000	6,450.00	9.06000	9,060.00	
PERFORATED CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE UNDERDRAIN TUBING, 6 INCH DIAMETER							

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0048	605.21015025	6.000	585.00000	3,510.00	360.00000	2,160.00	
	PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR 6" LATERAL OUTLET PIPES	EACH					
0050	610.1402	280.000	82.50000	23,100.00	170.00000	47,600.00	
	TOPSOIL- ROADSIDE	CY					
0052	610.1601	2,520.000	2.30000	5,796.00	1.10000	2,772.00	
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT- ROADSIDE	SY					
0054	619.01	(1)	1,827,000.00000	1,827,000.00	1,445,500.00000	1,445,500.00	
	BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS					
0056	619.04	6.000	64.00000	384.00	250.00000	1,500.00	
	TYPE III CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE	EACH					
0058	619.0901	319,000.000	0.31000	98,890.00	0.33000	105,270.00	
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS STRIPES (TRAFFIC PAINT)	LF					
0060	619.110513	4.000	7,300.00000	29,200.00	10,900.00000	43,600.00	
	PORTABLE, VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PVMS) STANDARD SIZE - FULL MATRIX (LED) NO OPT EQUIP SPEC, CELL COMM W NTCIP COMPLIANCE	EACH					
0062	619.24	(1)	2,900.00000	2,900.00	247,000.00000	247,000.00	
	NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS	LS					

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Item Description		(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0064	619.96 25	1.000		3,700.00000	3,700.00	13,150.00000	13,150.00		
	SPEED DISPLAY TRAILER	EACH							
0066	621.05020004	92,400.000		0.41000	37,884.00	2.50000	231,000.00		
	PREPARING GRADE FOR VEGETATION CONTROL STRIP	LF							
0068	627.5014 08	41,810.000		6.05000	252,950.50	5.60000	234,136.00		
	CUTTING PAVEMENT	LF							
0070	633.15	250.000		57.50000	14,375.00	153.05000	38,262.50		
	REMOVAL AND REPAIR OF LOOSE, BROKEN, OR SPALLED PCC PAVEMENT	SY							
0072	635.04030225	295,200.000		0.52000	153,504.00	0.48000	141,696.00		
	RECESS DIAMOND GRINDING FOR INLAID PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF							
0074	637.12 25	12.000		4,350.00000	52,200.00	3,250.00000	39,000.00		
	ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE - TYPE 2	MNTH							
0076	646.0603 25	27.000		150.00000	4,050.00	225.00000	6,075.00		
	INSTALL DELINEATOR OR TENTH MILE MARKER ON POST	EACH							
0078	646.50 25	9.000		150.00000	1,350.00	15.00000	135.00		
	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DELINEATORS AND MARKERS	EACH							

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080	649.01	263,000.000	0.22000	57,860.00	0.23000	60,490.00		
MILLED-IN AUDIBLE ROADWAY DELINEATORS (MIARDS)		LF						
0082	653.1010	3,872.000	80.00000	309,760.00	80.00000	309,760.00		
PAVEMENT RIDE QUALITY ADJUSTMENT TO HMA LEVEL 1		QU						
0084	685.1106 25	12,205.000	0.71000	8,665.55	0.65000	7,933.25		
WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES 6" x 20 MILS		LF						
0086	685.1206 25	2,055.000	0.81000	1,664.55	0.75000	1,541.25		
YELLOW EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES 6" x 20 mil		LF						
0088	685.1707 25	164,000.000	0.60000	98,400.00	0.55000	90,200.00		
WHITE HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20 mil		LF						
0090	685.1708 25	131,200.000	0.60000	78,720.00	0.55000	72,160.00		
YELLOW HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20 mil		LF						
0092	697.0203 25	930,000.000	1.00000	930,000.00	1.00000	930,000.00		
FIELD CHANGE ORDER (THRUWAY)		DC						

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214969

Letting Date: March 06, 2024

District(s): 23

Contract Description: TAS 24-14 - 1R MILL & INLAY AND MISC WORK - MP 197.9 - 210.3

Line No / Item ID		Item Description		(3) KUBRICKY-JOINTA LIME LLC		(4) BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0094	698.04	142,000.000		1.00000	142,000.00	1.00000	142,000.00		
ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT		DC							
0096	698.05	58,000.000		1.00000	58,000.00	1.00000	58,000.00		
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT		DC							
0098	699.04 25	(1)		650,000.00000	650,000.00	878,274.20000	878,274.20		
MOBILIZATION		LS							
Section Totals:					\$17,482,572.10		\$22,835,129.40		
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:					\$17,482,572.10		\$22,835,129.40		
Contract Item Totals					\$17,482,572.10		\$22,835,129.40		
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Grand Totals					\$17,482,572.10		\$22,835,129.40		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum